
Course Section #Title Credits Max Professor Days Times

AGBS 1010 400 Fundamentals of Animal Science 4 10 Steven Chans Lund MTWR 0830-0920

ART 1010 400 Intro to the Visual Arts  FA 3 45 Bryan Hutchison TR 0800-0915

ART 1010 401 Intro to the Visual Arts  FA 3 45 Bryan Hutchison TR 0930-1045

BIOL 1050 400 Human Biology  LS 3 80 Adrian Peterson MW 1100-1215

BIOL 1055 400 Human Biology Lab  LB 1 80 Adrian Peterson -

BUS 1210 400 Personal & Consumer Finance SS 3 55 Jeffrey Wallace TR 0930-1045

BUS 1210 401 Personal & Consumer Finance SS 3 50 Jeffrey Wallace TR 1100-1215

BUS 1210 405 Personal and Consumer Finance (HYB) 3 0 Jeffrey Wallace HYBRID -

BUS 1600 405 Entrepreneurship Seminars 1 25 LaFaun Barnhurst ONLINE -

CHEM 1010 400 Introductory Chemistry PS (No lab offered) 3 30 Sannali Dittli TR 0930-1045

CHEM 1110 400 Elementary Chemistry  PS (Lab required) 4 20 Jared Breakall MWF 0930-1045

CHEM 1115 400 Elementary Chemistry Lab  LB (Required) 1 20 Jared Breakall -

CJ 1010 400 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS 3 75 Dennis Schugk MW 1230-1345

CJ 1010 401 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS 3 65 Dennis Schugk TR 0930-1045

CJ 1010 402 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS 3 74 Dennis Schugk MW 0800-0915

COMM 1020 400 Public Speaking FA 3 9 John Van Orman MW 1230-1345

COMM 1500 400 Introduction to Mass Media  HU (GE Completers Only) 3 15 Sandra Cox MW 1230-1345

COMM 1500 405 Introduction to Mass Media  HU (HYB) (Completers Only) 3 0 Sandra Cox -

COMM 2110 400 Interpersonal Communication SS 3 15 Sandra Cox TR 1100-1215

COMM 2110 405 Interpersonal Communication SS 3 15 Sandra Cox -

EDUC 1010 400 Intro to Education 3 14 Jessica Jones TR 1100-1150

ENGL 1010 400 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Kade Parry MW 1100-1215

ENGL 1010 401 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Jacob Thomas MW 1230-1345

ENGL 1010 402 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Jacob Thomas TR 0930-1045

ENGL 1010 403 Expository Composition  E1 3 25 Jacob Thomas TR 0800-0915

ENGL 2200 400 Intro to Literature HU 3 25 Kathy Fellers TR 1100-1215

ENGL 2430 400 Gothic & Supernatural Lit HU 3 17 Kade Parry TR 1230-1345

FREN 1010 400 Elementary French I IE 5 16 Sheryl James Bodrero MTWR 0930-1035

GEO 1700 400 Fundamentals GPS/GIS Navig. 3 10 Chad Dewey MWF 930-1020

GEOG 1000 400 Physical Geography  PS 3 15 Renee Faatz MW 1230-1345

GEOG 1005 405 Physical Geography Lab  LB 1 0 Jennifer Thalman -

GEOG 1300 400 People/Places of World  SS 3 40 Liberty Peterson TR 1100-1215

GEOG 1300 405 People/Places of World  SS 3 40 Liberty Peterson -

GNST 1004 400 College Preparation & Survival 2 40 Brittany Cornelsen TR 1230-1320

GNST 1200 405 GE Foundations (GE Completers only) 3 0 Kathryn Justesen -

HFST 1020 400 Foundations of Nutrition LS 3 30 Klarissa Wilkinson TR 0930-1045

HFST 1020 401 Foundations of Nutrition LS 3 30 Klarissa Wilkinson TR 1100-1215

HFST 1500 400 Human Development  SS 3 35 Kathryn Justesen MW 0800-0915

HFST 1500 401 Human Development  SS 3 35 Kathryn Justesen MW 0930-1045

HFST 1500 402 Human Development  SS 3 35 Kathryn Justesen MW 1230-1345

HFST 1500 403 Human Development  SS 3 35 Kathryn Justesen TR 0930-1045

HFST 1500 405 Human Development  SS 3 0 Kathryn Justesen HYRBID

HFST 1750 400 Intro to Interior Design FA 3 44 Karilyn Cox TR 1230-1345

HFST 2400 400 Family Relations  SS 3 40 Stacie Durrance TR 1230-1345

HIST 2700 400 US History to 1877  SS 3 60 William Scott Jackson MW 1100-1215

HIST 2700 405 U S History from 1877  SS (HYB) 3 0 William Scott Jackson HYBRID -

MATH 1030 400 Quantitative Literacy  MA 3 18 Steven Zollinger TR 0930-1045

MATH 1040 400 Introduction to Statistics  MA 3 22 Michael Olson MW 0930-1045

MATH 1050 400 College Algebra  MA 4 26 Cindy Alder MTWR 0800-0850

MUSC 1031 400 History of Rock and Roll  FA 3 55 Christopher Petty TR 0800-0915

MUSC 1031 401 History of Rock and Roll  FA 3 50 Christopher Petty TR 1230-1345

NURP 1000 607 Intro to Medical Terminology 2 45 Rebeckah Buckley ONLINE -

NR 1010 600 Natural Resources (Richfield Campus-SVC107) 2 14 Ryan Thalman MW 1230-1420

POLS 1100 400 American National Gov't AI 3 60 John Davidson MW 0800-0915

POLS 1100 401 American National Gov't AI 3 45 John Weston Jamison MW 1100-1215

POLS 1100 402 American National Gov't AI 3 61 John Davidson TR 0800-0915

POLS 1100 403 American National Gov't AI 3 50 John Weston Jamison TR 1100-1215

POLS 1100 405 American National Gov't AI (HYB) 3 0 John Davidson HYBRID -

POLS 1100 406 American National Gov't AI (HYB) 3 0 John Weston Jamison HYBRID -

PSY 1010 400 General Psychology SS 3 85 Nick Marsing TR 0800-0915

PSY 1010 401 General Psychology SS 3 65 Nick Marsing MW 1230-1345

PSY 1010 402 General Psychology SS 3 65 Nick Marsing TR 1100-1215

SOC 1010 400 Introduction to Sociology  SS 3 70 Michael Brenchley MW 0930-1045

SOC 1010 405 Introduction to Sociology  SS (HYB) 3 0 Michael Brenchley HYBRID -
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Days Times Course Section #Title Professor

0800-0850 MATH 1050 400 College Algebra  MA  Cindy Alder

0830-0920 AGBS 1010 400 Fundamentals of Animal Science Steven Chans Lund

0930-1035 FREN 1010 400 Elementary French I IE Sheryl James Bodrero

CJ 1010 402 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS Dennis Schugk

HFST 1500 400 Human Development  SS Kathryn Justesen

POLS 1100 400 American National Gov't AI John Davidson

HFST 1500 401 Human Development  SS Kathryn Justesen

MATH 1040 400 Introduction to Statistics  MA Michael Olson

SOC 1010 400 Introduction to Sociology  SS Michael Brenchley

BIOL 1050 400 Human Biology  LS Adrian Peterson

ENGL 1010 400 Expository Composition  E1 Kade Parry

HIST 2700 400 US History to 1877  SS William Scott Jackson

POLS 1100 401 American National Gov't AI John Weston Jamison

CJ 1010 400 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS Dennis Schugk

COMM 1020 400 Public Speaking FA John Van Orman

COMM 1500 400 Introduction to Mass Media  (GE Completers Only) Sandra Cox

ENGL 1010 401 Expository Composition  E1 Jacob Thomas

GEOG 1000 400 Physical Geography  PS Renee Faatz

HFST 1500 402 Human Development  SS Kathryn Justesen

PSY 1010 401 General Psychology SS Nick Marsing

GEO 1700 400 Fundamentals GPS/GIS Navig. Chad Dewey

CHEM 1110 400 Elementary Chemistry  PS Jared Breakall

ART 1010 400 Intro to the Visual Arts  FA Bryan Hutchison

ENGL 1010 403 Expository Composition  E1 Jacob Thomas

MUSC 1031 400 History of Rock and Roll  FA Christopher Petty

POLS 1100 402 American National Gov't AI John Davidson

PSY 1010 400 General Psychology SS Nick Marsing

ART 1010 401 Intro to the Visual Arts  FA Bryan Hutchison

BUS 1210 400 Personal & Consumer Finance SS Jeffrey Wallace

CHEM 1010 400 Introductory Chemistry PS Sannali Dittli

CJ 1010 401 Intro to Criminal Justice  SS Dennis Schugk

ENGL 1010 402 Expository Composition  E1 Jacob Thomas

HFST 1020 400 Foundations of Nutrition LS Klarissa Wilkinson

HFST 1500 403 Human Development  SS Kathryn Justesen

MATH 1030 400 Quantitative Literacy  MA Steven Zollinger

EDUC 1010 400 Intro to Education Jessica Jones

BUS 1210 401 Personal & Consumer Finance SS Jeffrey Wallace

COMM 2110 400 Interpersonal Communication SS Sandra Cox

ENGL 2200 400 Intro to Literature HU Kathy Fellers

GEOG 1300 400 People/Places of World  SS Liberty Peterson

HFST 1020 401 Foundations of Nutrition LS Klarissa Wilkinson

POLS 1100 403 American National Gov't AI John Weston Jamison

PSY 1010 402 General Psychology SS Nick Marsing

GNST 1004 400 College Preparation & Survival Brittany Cornelsen

ENGL 2430 400 Gothic & Supernatural Lit HU Kade Parry

HFST 1750 400 Intro to Interior Design FA Karilyn Cox

HFST 2400 400 Family Relations  SS Stacie Durrance

MUSC 1031 401 History of Rock and Roll  FA Christopher Petty

1230-1345MW

SNOW COLLEGE CONCURRENT ENROLLMENT  - Fall 2024 IVC SCHEDULE - Organized by Day and Time

MTWR

MW

MW

MW

0800-0915

0930-1045

1100-1215

0930-1020

0800-0915

0930-1045

1100-1150

1230-1320

MWF

TR

TR

TR

TR




